UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

GLOBALIZATION AND TECHNOLOGY

A DISSERTATION SUBMITTED TO THE UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE IN PARTIAL FULLFILLMENT OF THE REQUIREMENT FOR THE DEGREE OF MASTERS OF ARTS IN PHILOSOPHY

CANDIDATE

KILENSUNGLA T JAMIR REGISTER NO. P01ZZ21A0792

SUPERVISOR

DR. M. DANIEL

Assistant Professor

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN PHILOSOPHY

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

MANASAGANGOTHRI, MYSURU 570006

SEPTEMBER 2023

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE

DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN PHILOSOPHY

MANASAGANGOTHRI, MYSURU - 570006

Date: September 5th 2023

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that **Kilensungla T Jamir** has satisfactorily completed the dissertation work entitled "Globalization and Technology" in partial fulfilment of the degree of Master of Arts in Philosophy, University of Mysore during the academic year 2022-2023.

Supervisor

Dr. M. Daniel, M.A., Ph.D.

Assistant Professor
Department of Studies in Philosophy
University of Mysore

Manasagangotri, Mysore

Chairman

The Chairman

Department of Post-Graduate Studies
and Research in Philosophy
University of Mysore

Manasagun yotri, Mys Lru-570 006